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Vacation Bible School
Growing spiritually doesn’t have to be an unsolved mystery!
Take a five-day journey with kid detectives as we dig into a
few of Jesus’ parables to solve the mysteries of how to grow
our faith, how to care for, serve, and love others. 

We’ll discover that the answers have been there all along:
spend time with God, spend time with others, use your
gifts, and share your story.

Enrollment is now open - let us take your children on a
faith-filled journey of discovery, learning, and joy this
summer! Visit spcatholic.org/vbs for more information and
to sign up.

Daily Masses
Tuesday - Friday: 8:00 AM
First Saturday: 8:00 AM

Weekend Masses
Saturday: 5:00 PM (English)
Sunday:

8:00 AM (English)
10:00 AM (English/ASL)
12:30 PM (Spanish)
4:00 PM (English)
6:00 PM (Spanish)

Confessions
Wednesday 6:00 - 7:00 PM
Saturday 3:30 - 4:30 PM
or by appointment

Sunday, April 21, 2024: Fourth Sunday of Easter

Mass & Confession Schedule:

Congratulations!
Congratulations to all the youth of the parish who received
the sacrament of Confirmation last week. Please pray that
they continue to find wonder and awe in our faith and may
grow in these virtues as witness to Christ.

Congratulations to all the children of the parish preparing
to receive their First Holy Communion this month of April.
Please pray that that they may grow in faith as they follow
the ways of Jesus Christ and come to understand more fully
His love for them.



First Communion Mass, April 27th @ 11 am-
Rehearsal April 22nd @ 6:00 pm

Mayra Valadez
Director of Family Faith Formation
mvaladez@spcatholic.org · (913) 764-0323 ext. 103

Family Faith Formation

Mass Intentions for the Week
4/23 Tues.
4/24 Wed.
4/25 Thurs.
4/26 Fri.
4/27 Sat.

4/28 Sun.

+Pedro Custodio
+Jim Green
Thanksgiving for Ashley
+Christopher Bachman
For First Communicants
+Calvin Michael Wilbert
People of St. Paul Parish
+Tim Leary
Kimberly Laguna
Sam Brunning
+Silvia Ochoa

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Please help keep the Prayer List updated. Contact the
Parish Office at 913-764-0323.

Please pray for those who have died:
Silvia Ochoa, mother of Arturo Garces
Tim Suellentrop, brother of Ann Martin

Please Pray For Those Who Are Ill
Theresa S. Barrera
Dennis Bobbitt
Roman Bobbitt
Maria Buszek
Frank Collins
Ed Cisek
Elaine Dorau
Tony Dorau

Lina Londono
Mandy Long
Jared Mullinax
Sandra Morales
Jeanine Noguera
Randy Orscheln
Larry Peterson
Earnest Peterson

Kevin Rockers
Rodrigo Sandoval
Teresa Sandoval
Dennis Shaffer
Sarah Schweiger
Raymond Tigerina
Timothy Urban
Judy Waitzmann

Please consider spending an hour with Jesus! Visit anytime,
day or night, or call to schedule a dedicated hour. For more
information, contact Michelle Leoni at 925-519-9116.

Division Leader Needed: 6 AM to Noon Hours.
Adorer Needed: Fri 1 AM · Sat 5 PM

Blessed Sacrament Adoration Chapel

Stewardship of Treasure: 4/8 - 4/14

Thank you for your support of St. Paul! If you would like
to enroll in online giving, please visit spcatholic.org/donate.
If you have any questions, please contact Amy Moritz at
913-764-0323 x107 or amoritz@spcatholic.org.

Envelopes & Plate
Building Maintenance Fund
Holy Land (Good Friday)
Holy Thursday
Easter
Rice Bowls
Catholic Home Missions Appeal

$41,487.33
$603.00
$160.00

$50.00
$375.00

$12,127.32
$20.00

WOSP monthly meeting is Tuesday, April 23, at 7:00 PM
in the St. Mark and Matthew Room. Everyone is welcome!
Questions? Contact wospolathe@gmail.com

Women of St. Paul - Monthly Meeting
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